

GP No.2/2025

Abhijeet Talukdar & Anr. Vs. The State (Govt. of NCT)

03.07.2025

Present : Sh. Bhaskar Pandey and Sh. Mananjay Mishra, Ld.
Counsels for the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to provide the details of the property and also other siblings and persons interested, if any.

Now to come up on **30.07.2025** for consideration.

(Virender Kumar Bansal)

Principal District & Sessions Judge

New Delhi District

Patiala House Courts/ND/03.07.2025